
2015 Secondary Eventing Teams E

6044 MCMAHON, Joel En Cumin De Lago Aquinas College - Ashmore City 11

AUER, Paris Gossip Girl Bundaberg Christian College 30

AUER, Paris Alchemist Bundaberg Christian College 29

5093 WERNY, Annika Conac Dalby State high School - Dalby 27

5585 SCHOOLEY, Amilia Grande Exito Fairholme College - Toowoomba 23

5628 DOUGALL, Brooke Mount Baron Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 28

5196 EMMERSON, Jess Kaluda Gold Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 24

5625 EMMERSON, Jess Kinnordy Gymara Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 1

5949 CLARKE, Madison Roseglen Aneiki Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 28

CLARKE, Madison Braemar Ovation Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 25

GIBB, Annabelle Binnowie Benedict Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 19

Team FREER, Chelsea Aviation Holly Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 30 78 4th

Team COWEN, Annabelle Adloo Martini Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 25

Team AGER, Jessye X Factor Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 23

Team COWEN, Evangeline Irish Victory Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 5

MCGREGOR, Mystique Captain Jack Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 4

6107 HIND, Saskia Sunshine Boy Mount Alvernia College 19

5610 HUNWICK, Sidney Warrego Jennifer Mt St Michaels College 2

4051 LAIRD, Rebecca Total Doc Oakey State High School - Oakey 29

6068 GWYNNE, Sarah Secret Score Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby 27

5636 HOSE, Spencer Shayking Shamrock Riverside Christian College - Maryborough 6

Team DONALDSON, Abigail My True Obsession Rockhampton Girls Grammar School 29 84 1st

Team DOYLE, Sarah Riverview Park Kensington Rockhampton Girls Grammar School 29

DOYLE, Sarah Croyden Park I Did It Rockhampton Girls Grammar School 26

Team LANG, Emily My Spirited Obsession Rockhampton Girls Grammar School 26

Team DONALDSON, Matilda My Fatal Obsession Rockhampton Girls Grammar School 21

DONALDSON, Matilda Reef Action Rockhampton Girls Grammar School 9

COCHRANE, Eliza Coldstream Venus Somerville House - South Brisbane 10

6082 ARABEJO, Isabella The Columbian St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 27

FREEMAN, Jayde Kirkwood Marcus St Josephs College - Toowoomba 18

5972 IRVINE, Kate Moonlight Cadence St Margarets Anglican Girls School 22

5552 SOMMERFELD, Madeleine JAZZ MCTAVISH St Pauls School - Anglican 16



Team RINK, Emily Rosthwaite Venice Beach Stuartholme School - SEQ 30 76 5th

RINK, Emily Heart of Hearts Stuartholme School - SEQ 28

Team SEARLE, Piper Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Stuartholme School - SEQ 24

Team MUNRO, Amy Cil Dara Diego Stuartholme School - SEQ 22

SEARLE, Piper Nawarrah Park Avenger Stuartholme School - SEQ 14

Team RATHIE, Julia Roxborough Star Stuartholme School - SEQ 7

SEARLE, Madison Jawarra Oliver Stuartholme School - SEQ 3

Team MCKEE, Philippa Arnage Amore The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29 80 3rd

Team SULLIVAN, Aimee Napelli The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27

Team RODDA, Brittany Tenterfield Saddler The Glennie School - Toowoomba 24

Team REEDY, Ashtyn Amina The Glennie School - Toowoomba 19
5534 EMMERTON, Bridie Farleigh Katia The Glennie School - Toowoomba 13

6081 EMMERTON, Shelby Miss Courageous The Glennie School - Toowoomba 12

Team HANSEN, Elkie-Rae Garnet Ranger The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 22 70 6th

Team JORGENSEN, Indira Glenormiston Dunmurry The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 28

Team LESSLIE, Peta Dreams Come True The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 20

4790 BARLOW, Rowena  Barlow Park Too Easy The Rockhampton Grammar School 27

6293 LAXTON, Sarah Frisgo Boy The Rockhampton Grammar School 20

Team SEXTON, Kate Ivy Bank Billionaire The Scots PGC College - Warwick 28 80 2nd

Team CROWTHER, Nikki Corvan Park Latte The Scots PGC College - Warwick 26

Team PYNE, Isabel Mighty Titan The Scots PGC College - Warwick 26

Team JOHNSTONE, Jedd Qualos Wooden Epona The Scots PGC College - Warwick 21

HUMPHREYS, Kimberly Jester The Scots PGC College - Warwick 21

6059 JOHNSTONE, Kate Olney Park Flash The Scots PGC College - Warwick 20

4898 COGGAN, Tom Glenormiston Rossconnell Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 17

4716 SCHRAMM, Alistair Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 30

WILKINSON, Tara All Energy Toowoomba Preparatory School 30

WILKINSON, Tara Lissadell Satin Toowoomba Preparatory School 18

STERNS, Annabelle Bendele Journey Man Victory College 15

4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 8

5726 JACKWITZ, Kate Golden Crystal West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 23



Points

The Glennie School 1ST

Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET 25

Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS 26

Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON 30

Total 81

Somerville House 2ND

Imogen Watson MONDISO PARK COPY CAT 27

India Cochrane ACEE 25

Harriet Collins TORRENSWAY ARISTOCRAT 28

Total 80

COMBINED TRAINING -PRIMARY TEAMS 



POINTS

1st

Amy Munro CIL DARA DIEGO 23

Madison Searle JAWARRA OLIVER 30

Piper Searle ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY 27

Emily Rink ROSTHWAITE VENICE BEACH 27

84

2nd

Tory Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS 29

Lauren Bougoure BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO 22

Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO 26

77

Elkie-rae Hansen GARNET RANGER 28

Peta Lesslie DREAMS COME TRUE 16

Indira Jorgensen GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY 29

73

The Scots PGC College - Warwick

Isabel Pyne MIGHTY TITAN 22

Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH 25

Kate Sexton IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE 24

Jasmine Alexanderson BRADYVALE ILLUSION 23

72

The Glennie School - Toowoomba

Rebecca Roellgen GLENORMISTON YEATS 25

Shelby Emmerton MISS COURAGEOUS 25

Philippa Mckee ARNAGE AMORE 21

Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI 19

71

West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich

Molly Stacey ELMOS ON FIRE 16

Freya Domrow CHANCE OF A LIFETIME 26

Kate Jackwitz SKYSONG 11

Sage Fisher-peters MAHOGANY ROAD 26

68

Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby

Hannah Portbury DONT FORGET THE LYRICS 14

Elise Crawford NOT GUILTY 27

Sarah Gwynne SECRET SCORE 20

61

Rockhampton Girls Grammar School - Rockhampton

Emily Lang MY SPIRITED OBSESSION 18

COMBINED TRAINING -SECONDARY TEAMS

Fairholme College - Toowoomba

Stuartholme School - SEQ

The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn



Matilda Donaldson MY FATAL OBSESSION 11

Abigail Donaldson MY TRUE OBSESSION 28

57

The Glennie School - Toowoomba

Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS 17

Ellie Reedy KIRRABEE TOBIAS 13

Bridie Emmerton FARLEIGH KATIA 12

42


